Mid Morning Break

Popcorn

Porridge Pot

Buttered Toast

Potato Wedges

Syrup Pancake

Hash Browns (2)
Nachos & Cheese
Cheese Topped %2 Bagel
Cheese & Tomato Twist

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta
Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese
Plain Jacket
Plus one filling
Plus two fillings
Panini Selection

Drinks

Water

Juice Cuplet 85ml
Radnor

Flavoured Milk 200ml
Fruit Ice Drink

from

£1.35
£2.20
£1.20
£1.95
£2.50
£1.25
£1.85
£2.40
£2.50

£0.75
£0.65
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£0.50
£0.75
£0.45
£0.45
£0.90
£1.30
£1.20
£1.00
£1.50

Grilled Bacon Bap
Cheese on Toast
Sausage Roll

Sweet Waffle

Chicken Burger

Sausage Breakfast Muffin
Pastry

Homebake

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Half Deli Baguette
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Fruit Pots

Dessert Pots

Jelly

Traybake

Cookie

Meal Deal

£1.90
£0.90
£1.85
£1.05
£2.25
£2.60
£1.50
£1.00

from £2.00
from £2.10
from £2.30
from £1.30
from £2.60
£2.00
£1.00
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or
Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert

£2.95
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